10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.
18.
19.

Position Other Positions Held

City Manager

Administrative Services Director

Community Development Director

Economic Development
Manager/Assistant To The City
Manager

Planning Manager

City Clerk

Parks & Recreation Director

Public Safety Supervisor

Parks & Recreation Manager
Senior Community Preservation
Officer

Associate Planner

Associate Planner

Accountant

Accountant

Personnel Analyst

Management Analyst

Park Maintenance Lead Worker
Maintenance Lead Worker

Building/Housing Assistant

City
Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City
Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Department Total Wages

Management Services -City
Manager

Administrative Services-
Administration

Community Development-
Administration

Management Services-City
Manager

Community Development-
Planning

Management Services-City
Clerk

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Public Safety

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Community Development-
Preservation

Community Development-
Planning

Community Development-
Planning

Administrative Services-
Accounting

Administrative Services-
Accounting

Administrative Services-Human
Services

Community Development-
Planning

Parks Maintenance/Facilities
Public Works

Community Development-
Building

$198,884

$153,993

$135,205

$133,116

$127,744

$114,982

$110,431

$108,158
$104,874

$103,685

$102,492

$98,486

$98,106

$84,905

$80,419

$80,407

$79,048
$74,612
$74,314



20.
21.

22.

23.

24.

25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

30.

31.

32.

33.
34.

35.

36.

37.
38.
39.

40.
41.

Secretary

Secretary

Management Analyst

Building & Code Inspector llI

Deputy City Clerk

Management Analyst
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker

Tree Trimmer

Parks & Recreation Coordinator
Secretary

Executive Assistant To The City
Manager

Maintenance Worker

Tree Trimmer

Parks & Recreation Coordinator

Building & Code Inspector |

Park Maintenance Worker
Parking Enforcement Officer

Parks & Recreation Coordinator

Park Patrol Officer

Lead Tree Trimmer

Temple City
Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City
Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Temple City
Temple City

Administration & Engineering

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Management Services-City
Manager

Community Development-
Building

Management Services-City
Clerk

Administration & Engineering
Parks Maintenance/Facilities
Parks Maintenance/Facilities
Public Works

Parks & Recreation-
Trees/Parkways

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Community Development-
Planning

Management Services-City
Manager

Public Works

Parks & Recreation-
Trees/Parkways

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Community Development-
Building

Parks Maintenance/Facilities
Public Safety-Parking

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Parks & Recreation-Park Patrol

Parks & Recreation-
Trees/Parkways

$73,922
$73,043

$71.876

$71,493

$70,392

$70,358
$69,829
$69,828
$65,257
$64,262

$63,822

$62,860

$62,384

$60,312
$58,072

$54,890

$53,801

$48,927
$48,589
$46,380

$42,894
$38,375



42.

43,

44,

45.

46.

47.
48.
49,

50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

61.
62.
63.

64.
65.
66.
67.

Office Assistant |

Accounting Technician

Office Assistant |

Tree Trimmer

Parks & Recreation Director

Parking Enforcement Officer
Senior Recreation Leader

Intern

Parking Enforcement Officer
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader I

Park Patrol Officer
Maintenance Lead Worker
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader I

Office Assistant |

Recreation Leader Il
Recreation Leader |

Accounting Technician

Parking Enforcement Officer
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il

Recreation Leader Il

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Community Development-
Building

Administrative Services-
Accounting

Management Services-City
Manager

Parks & Recreation-
Trees/Parkways

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Public Safety-Parking
Parks & Recreation

Management Services-City
Manager

Public Safety-Parking
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation-Park Patrol

Public Works

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Community Development-
Building

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Administrative Services-
Accounting

Public Safety-Parking
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$37,997

$35,411

$32,709

$32,022

$29,734

$27,954
$24,766
$21,433

$21,074
$19,903
$19,831
$19,237
$19,192
$18,244
$17,557
$17,073
$17,020
$16,981
$16,713

$15,034
$14,957
$14,846

$14,673
$13,996
$12,972
$12,889



68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |

Recreation Leader Il

Parking Enforcement Officer

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader Il

Council Member

Council Member

Council Member

Mayor

Mayor Pro Tem

Park Maintenance Worker
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Aide

Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Leader |
Senior Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader I
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Leader |
Recreation Aide

Recreation Leader Il

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Public Safety-Parking
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Management Services-City
Council

Parks Maintenance/Facilities

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation

$12,854
$11,683
$10,594
$10,172
$10,093
$9,842
$9,078
$8,985
$8,848
$8,844
$8,640

$8,640

$8,640

$8,640

$8,640

$8,268
$8,140
$7,869
$7,606
$7,263
$7,258
$6,912
$6,658
$6,519
$6,435
$5,286
$4,962
$4,412



96.
97.
98.
99.

100.

Recreation Leader |
Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader Il

Parks & Recreation Coordinator

Parking Enforcement Officer

Temple City
Temple City
Temple City
Temple City

Temple City

Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation
Parks & Recreation

Parks & Recreation
Administration

Public Safety-Parking

$4,140
$3,897
$3,263
$2,841

$2,827



