	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Temple City	Management Services -City Manager	\$198,884
2.	Administrative Services Director		Temple City	Administrative Services- Administration	\$153,993
3.	Community Development Director		Temple City	Community Development- Administration	\$135,205
4.	Economic Development Manager/Assistant To The City Manager		Temple City	Management Services-City Manager	\$133,116
5.	Planning Manager		Temple City	Community Development- Planning	\$127,744
6.	City Clerk		Temple City	Management Services-City Clerk	\$114,982
7.	Parks & Recreation Director		Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$110,431
8.	Public Safety Supervisor		Temple City	Public Safety	\$108,158
9.	Parks & Recreation Manager		Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$104,874
10.	Senior Community Preservation Officer		Temple City	Community Development- Preservation	\$103,685
11.	Associate Planner		Temple City	Community Development- Planning	\$102,492
12.	Associate Planner		Temple City	Community Development- Planning	\$98,486
13.	Accountant		Temple City	Administrative Services- Accounting	\$98,106
14.	Accountant		Temple City	Administrative Services- Accounting	\$84,905
15.	Personnel Analyst		Temple City	Administrative Services-Human Services	\$80,419
16.	Management Analyst		Temple City	Community Development- Planning	\$80,407
17.	Park Maintenance Lead Worker		Temple City	Parks Maintenance/Facilities	\$79,048
18.	Maintenance Lead Worker		Temple City	Public Works	\$74,612
19.	Building/Housing Assistant		Temple City	Community Development- Building	\$74,314

20.	Secretary	Temple City	Administration & Engineering	\$73,922
21.	Secretary	Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$73,043
22.	Management Analyst	Temple City	Management Services-City Manager	\$71,876
23.	Building & Code Inspector III	Temple City	Community Development- Building	\$71,493
24.	Deputy City Clerk	Temple City	Management Services-City Clerk	\$70,392
25.	Management Analyst	Temple City	Administration & Engineering	\$70,358
26.	Park Maintenance Worker	Temple City	Parks Maintenance/Facilities	\$69,829
27.	Park Maintenance Worker	Temple City	Parks Maintenance/Facilities	\$69,828
28.	Maintenance Worker	Temple City	Public Works	\$65,257
29.	Tree Trimmer	Temple City	Parks & Recreation- Trees/Parkways	\$64,262
30.	Parks & Recreation Coordinator	Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$63,822
31.	Secretary	Temple City	Community Development- Planning	\$62,860
32.	Executive Assistant To The City Manager	Temple City	Management Services-City Manager	\$62,384
33.	Maintenance Worker	Temple City	Public Works	\$60,312
34.	Tree Trimmer	Temple City	Parks & Recreation- Trees/Parkways	\$58,072
35.	Parks & Recreation Coordinator	Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$54,890
36.	Building & Code Inspector I	Temple City	Community Development- Building	\$53,801
37.	Park Maintenance Worker	Temple City	Parks Maintenance/Facilities	\$48,927
38.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Temple City	Public Safety-Parking	\$48,589
39.	Parks & Recreation Coordinator	Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$46,380
40.	Park Patrol Officer	Temple City	Parks & Recreation-Park Patrol	\$42,894
41.	Lead Tree Trimmer	Temple City	Parks & Recreation- Trees/Parkways	\$38,375

42.	Office Assistant I	Temple City	Community Development- Building	\$37,997
43.	Accounting Technician	Temple City	Administrative Services- Accounting	\$35,411
44.	Office Assistant I	Temple City	Management Services-City Manager	\$32,709
45.	Tree Trimmer	Temple City	Parks & Recreation- Trees/Parkways	\$32,022
46.	Parks & Recreation Director	Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$29,734
47.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Temple City	Public Safety-Parking	\$27,954
48.	Senior Recreation Leader	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$24,766
49.	Intern	Temple City	Management Services-City Manager	\$21,433
50.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Temple City	Public Safety-Parking	\$21,074
51.	Senior Recreation Leader	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$19,903
52.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$19,831
53.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$19,237
54.	Park Patrol Officer	Temple City	Parks & Recreation-Park Patrol	\$19,192
55.	Maintenance Lead Worker	Temple City	Public Works	\$18,244
56.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$17,557
57.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$17,073
58.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$17,020
59.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$16,981
60.	Office Assistant I	Temple City	Community Development- Building	\$16,713
61.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$15,034
62.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$14,957
63.	Accounting Technician	Temple City	Administrative Services- Accounting	\$14,846
64.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Temple City	Public Safety-Parking	\$14,673
65.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$13,996
66.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$12,972
67.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$12,889

68.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$12,854
69.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$11,683
70.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$10,594
71.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$10,172
72.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$10,093
73.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$9,842
74.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$9,078
75.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Temple City		
76.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$8,848
77.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$8,844
78.	Council Member	Temple City	Management Services-City Council	\$8,640
79.	Council Member	Temple City	Management Services-City Council	\$8,640
30.	Council Member	Temple City	Management Services-City Council	\$8,640
31.	Mayor	Temple City	Management Services-City Council	\$8,640
82.	Mayor Pro Tem	Temple City	Management Services-City Council	\$8,640
83.	Park Maintenance Worker	Temple City	Parks Maintenance/Facilities	\$8,268
34.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$8,140
35.	Recreation Aide	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$7,869
36.	Senior Recreation Leader	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$7,606
37.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$7,263
38.	Senior Recreation Leader	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$7,258
39.	Recreation Aide	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$6,912
90.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$6,658
91.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$6,519
92.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$6,435
93.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$5,286
94.	Recreation Aide	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$4,962
95.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$4,412

96.	Recreation Leader I	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$4,140
97.	Recreation Aide	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$3,897
98.	Recreation Leader II	Temple City	Parks & Recreation	\$3,263
99.	Parks & Recreation Coordinator	Temple City	Parks & Recreation Administration	\$2,841
100.	Parking Enforcement Officer	Temple City	Public Safety-Parking	\$2,827